
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATION; Date Recorded= 2019;
Party Role= Grantee;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201904120001
19440

04/12/2019
08:58:09

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090210000
045480

201905030001
49570

05/03/2019
03:17:26

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20091125000
437810

201905300001
85790

05/30/2019
10:09:01

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20180328000
103110

201906030001
89070

06/03/2019
10:30:15

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20080911000
361850

201908050002
79390

08/05/2019
08:54:19

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20071128000
540950

201903210000
90960

03/21/2019
09:47:31

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20081024000
417140

201905130001
60520

05/13/2019
01:29:41

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20090421000
145910

201906140002
11310

06/14/2019
02:01:52

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070919000
440680

201905240001
80250

05/24/2019
02:50:36

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

HAWKINS
JONATHAN M

9 178 Instr
#:20081024000
417140

Lot#:3 Book:9
Pg:178
Sub:LAY LAKE
FARMS
ESTATES

201909270003
52950

09/27/2019
08:10:13

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMAS
FREDERICK

9 138 Lot#:29 Book:9
Pg:138
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 7TH
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE
AMENDED
MAP

201912120004
58870

12/12/2019
08:20:47

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST



201903010000
65530

03/01/2019
01:03:37

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE COLQUETT
JOSEPH N

10 88 Lot#:49 Blk:2
Book:10 Pg:88
Sub:BERMUDA
LAKE
ESTATES
SECOND
SECTOR

201908010002
76010

08/01/2019
09:03:26

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

JOINER JEFF
A

Instr
#:20100421000
121260

Sec:11
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201911010004
04460

11/01/2019
11:02:48

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK TRUST
COMPANY
AMERICAS

Other:SEE
INST

201911140004
22120

11/14/2019
09:14:57

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

UPTON
MICHAEL

7 10 Instr
#:20090828000
333260

Lot#:9 Blk:8
Book:7 Pg:10
Sub:GREEN
VALLEY 4TH
SECTOR

201912020004
45400

12/02/2019
04:04:19

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST


