Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATION; Date Recorded= 2019; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201904120001 19440	04/12/2019 08:58:09	PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20090210000 045480	·
201905030001 49570	05/03/2019 03:17:26	PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20091125000 437810	
201905300001 85790	05/30/2019 10:09:01	PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20180328000 103110	
201906030001 89070	06/03/2019 10:30:15	PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20080911000 361850	
201908050002 79390	08/05/2019 08:54:19	PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20071128000 540950	
201903210000 90960	03/21/2019 09:47:31	PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20081024000 417140	
201905130001 60520	05/13/2019 01:29:41	PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20090421000 145910	
201906140002 11310	06/14/2019 02:01:52	PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070919000 440680	
201905240001 80250	05/24/2019 02:50:36	PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	HAWKINS JONATHAN M			9	178	Instr #:20081024000 417140	Lot#:3 Book:9 Pg:178 Sub:LAY LAKE FARMS ESTATES
201909270003 52950	09/27/2019 08:10:13	PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMAS FREDERICK			9	138		Lot#:29 Book:9 Pg:138 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 7TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE AMENDED MAP
201912120004 58870	12/12/2019 08:20:47	PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY						Other:SEE INST

	03/01/2019 01:03:37	PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLQUETT JOSEPH N		10	88		Lot#:49 Blk:2 Book:10 Pg:88 Sub:BERMUDA LAKE ESTATES SECOND SECTOR
201908010002 76010	08/01/2019 09:03:26	PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	JOINER JEFF A				Instr #:20100421000 121260	Sec:11 Twn:21S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201911010004 04460	11/01/2019 11:02:48	PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMERICAS					Other:SEE INST
201911140004 22120	11/14/2019 09:14:57	PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	UPTON MICHAEL		7	10	Instr #:20090828000 333260	Lot#:9 Blk:8 Book:7 Pg:10 Sub:GREEN VALLEY 4TH SECTOR
201912020004 45400	12/02/2019 04:04:19	PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY					Other:SEE INST